Day 1

Session

Day 2
Session

4

Day 3

Session

From

08:45 AM

09:00 AM

10:55 AM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

02:30 PM

From

09:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

01:45 PM

From

09:00 AM

10:05 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

The National Board

Inspector Supervisor Course (BO) Course
Virtual Classroom — Remote Delivery Agenda

To

09:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

02:20 PM

03:30 PM

To

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

01:45 PM

03:30 PM

To

10:00 AM

11:50 AM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

03:40 PM

Title

Introductory Remarks

Duties of the Supervisor

Quality Control Requirements

Lunch

Quality Control Requirements (cont.)

Assessment of Quality Program Workshop *Breakout Sessions

Title

Assessment of Quality Program Workshop (cont.)
Homework and Quiz #1 with Review

Lunch

Homework and Quiz #1 with Review (cont.)

Elements of the Joint Review

Title

Homework and Quiz #2 with Review

Manufacturer's and Authorized Inspector's Responsibilities
Audit Checklists

Lunch

Audit Checklist Workshop *Breakout Sessions
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Day 5

Session

12

13

From

09:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:55 AM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

From

09:00 AM

10:10 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

01:45 PM

The National Board

Inspector Supervisor Course (BO) Course
Virtual Classroom — Remote Delivery Agenda

To

09:50 AM

11:45 AM

12:30 PM

01:15 PM

03:30 PM

To

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

01:45 PM

02:00 PM

Title

Audit Technigues

Auditor Attributes and Skills
Auditing Inspectors

Lunch

Audit Workshop

Title

Homework and Quiz #3 with Review
Inspection Room Workshop
Workshop Review

Lunch

Report Writing with Workshop

Final Exam Review




