The National Board

Inspector Supervisor Course (BO) Course Virtual Classroom – Remote Delivery Agenda

Day	1
-----	---

Session	From	То	Title
	08:45 AM	09:00 AM	Introductory Remarks
1	09:00 AM	10:45 AM	Duties of the Supervisor
2	10:55 AM	12:30 PM	Quality Control Requirements
	12:30 PM	01:15 PM	Lunch
	01:15 PM	02:20 PM	Quality Control Requirements (cont.)
4	02:30 PM	03:30 PM	Assessment of Quality Program Workshop *Breakout Sessions

Day 2

Session	From	То	Title
4	09:00 AM	12:00 PM	Assessment of Quality Program Workshop (cont.)
	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Homework and Quiz #1 with Review
	12:30 PM	01:15 PM	Lunch
	01:15 PM	01:45 PM	Homework and Quiz #1 with Review (cont.)
3	01:45 PM	03:30 PM	Elements of the Joint Review

Day 3

Session	From	То	Title
	09:00 AM	10:00 AM	Homework and Quiz #2 with Review
5	10:05 AM	11:50 AM	Manufacturer's and Authorized Inspector's Responsibilities
6	12:00 PM	12:30 PM	Audit Checklists
	12:30 PM	01:15 PM	Lunch
7	01:15 PM	03:40 PM	Audit Checklist Workshop *Breakout Sessions

The National Board

Inspector Supervisor Course (BO) Course Virtual Classroom – Remote Delivery Agenda

Day 4	4
-------	---

Session	From	То	Title
8	09:00 AM	09:50 AM	Audit Techniques
9	10:00 AM	11:45 AM	Auditor Attributes and Skills
10	11:55 AM	12:30 PM	Auditing Inspectors
	12:30 PM	01:15 PM	Lunch
11	01:15 PM	03:30 PM	Audit Workshop

Day 5

Session	From	То	Title
	09:00 AM	10:00 AM	Homework and Quiz #3 with Review
12	10:10 AM	11:30 AM	Inspection Room Workshop
	11:30 AM	12:00 PM	Workshop Review
13	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	Lunch
	12:45 PM	01:45 PM	Report Writing with Workshop
	01:45 PM	02:00 PM	Final Exam Review